Lancaster Farming, Saturday, September 9, 2000-C37

SPECIAL  SPECIAL SRECIAL SPECIAL SPECIAL SPECIAL

ENGINES

Sertaig The Conmmuanty Smce 1971

Wisc.-Robin, Kawasaki, Kohler, Briggs & Stratton, Tecumseh, Honda

Rockford and Twin Disc Clutch Parts & Accessories
Check with us for
Engines to run on LP
gas for tunnel fans, etc.
Special Price -

9 hp electric start — $473
Still available -
Pressure Washers
w/Honda Engine

Special -

WISCONSIN
REPLACEMENT ENGINES

New & Rebuilt
Short Blocks

« Complete Rebuilding
* Large Parts Inventory

FISHER
ENGINE

5 hp B&S Vanguard SERVICE
$269 2917 Old Philadelphia Pk, » Bird-In-Hand, PA 17505
SPECIAL SPECIAL SPECIAL SPECIAL SPECIAL SPECIAL

EQUIPMENT :EH
o : ",

Authorized
Service
Center

SPECIAL SPECIAL SPECIAL SPECIAL SPECIAL

7100 Kreidler Rd.
York, PA 17403
Interstate 83 ¢ Exit 3

717/428-1517 or

717/741-9000 residence

717/840-6622 residence
Fax 717/428-2990

E I ‘r

EZ DUMPER TRAILERS &

INSERTS IN STOCK

* 510DX LP, 9990 GVWR, Skid Loader, -
Model w/Ramps - $3,995 "

* 610DX, 9990 GVWR
¢ Pickup Inserts - $1,895

TRUCKS

* 1986 Ford L800D, 3208 Cat, 7 Spd,
Central Hyd., 39,000 GVW

¢

NEW TOWMASTER TRAILERS
10,000 to 50,000 Lb. Capacity
In Stock

¢ (3) Essick Vibratory Walk Behind
¢ Galion 10 Ton 3 Wheel, Gas

GRADALLS
« Gradali G600, Detroit Diesei Up & Down

LOADERS

* (1) YBWB 3' York Broom, 5 HP, Gas
Engine, Walk Behind

« Tenant 550 Scrubber, Articulated, Low
Hrs., Like New

* Tenant 250, High Dump, Right Side Gutter

Broom
* Tenant 220, Air Cooled Gas Engine

BACKHOES

» Case 580SE, OROPS, 2WD, Standard Hoe
» (2) Case 580SE, EROPS, 2WD, Standard Hoe

FORKLIFTS

F 5 . e Athey 7-12D Belt Loader, JD Diesel,
- il em Hydrostatic, 28" Beit
o Clark GPS251, Gas, 2 Spd. Power Shift
o Clark DPS251, Diese!, 2 Spd. Power Shift
* 1995 IR RT706G, 6,000 Lb, 22', Side Shift

GRADERS

« (2) Ford A-62, EROPS

» ‘83 & ‘85 JD 544C, EROPS, ACS Quick
Coupler

» ‘87 Case W20C, EROPS

o Vermeer 1600 Drum Chipper, Good
Condition

o Puckett 510C Maintainer/Grader,
EROPS, Front Ldr., Rear Ripper, Diesel,
Hydrostatic, 4x4

» Clark 301P, EROPS, GM Diesel, 4x4,

4 Wheel Steer

UTILITY TRACTORS
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¢ 1993 Cat DSC, Good UC, 6 Way Blade,
Low Hrs., Very Good Condition

e Cat D4C, 6 Way, Good UC

¢ JD 450C, 6 Way Blade, Good UC

Authorized Dealer For: Buyers.A.

Filrite Fuel Transfer H“ch Tmck Equi
t-aJ Pumps & Tanks Show Equ,p.q P

Straw Mulchers
swenson Wy spreader m
—*"’ m

Thinke Snow? gt oA o
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MReamack & PEERLESS ,

! ‘:;m_:awm‘ Warning Lights Tie Down Chains, Load
R Binders, & Tire Chains

3 -, by A~
%

« (6)(4) 1987 to 1989 Case IH 585's, 3 PL.,
PTO, Dual Aux. Hyd., 52 HP Diesel,
6' RH Sickle Mowers

Plows & Spreaders

Securall
Cargo Tie

Traiter Parts Down Straps

TEL. 717-328-3177

VKELLY / CENTERLINE BAGGERS
ZAZLY7  New & Used - Reparr Parts-

KELLY RYAN AUGER/MIXER FEED WAGONS
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SILAGE BAGS - SILOFLEX & AGRIPAC

Trench Covers & Bale Bags

Custom Bagging - Biotal Inoculants
Financing Available

EDWIN HORNING & SONS FARM MACHINERY

248 Meadow Valley Road, Ephrata, PA 17522

wisconsiy | e | kuhotaparts.com

DISCOUNTED
PRICES ON
KUBOTA PARTS

FREE SHIPPING*
Look Us Up At kubotaparts com or call toll free at

1-877-4KUBOTA

96 JD 6810 Forage Harvester 1 100 cutter head
his KPexe cond comes w/OR Kemper head new
man Jutch stlage moculant apphicator---$132.000

Reason for sale ~ owner relocating to Southwest

(215) 275-6035

Financing
Available

717-733-7408 Phone

A FEIRALN

Gehi 860 Harv., Tandem
Metal Stop Axle, Nice

HAY EQUIP.
(Specializing in Quality Hay Equip.)

FNH 570 Baler w/72 Thrower Hyd Tongue,
Very Nice

FNH 316 Baler w/70 Hyd Dr Thrower, Very Nice

JD 335 Round Baler Hyd Tie Silage Kit

NH 256 Rake

CIH 3309 Discbine, 9 Ft Cut, Nice

JD 348 Baler w/Chute, Hyd Tension

JD 346 Baler w/Chute Hyd Tension

Fiat NH 166 Inverter w/Ext , Nice

Fiat NH 492 Haybine Very Low Wear

JD 327 Baler w/40 TH

NH 402 Crimper

JD 327 Baler w/30 Thrower

CIH 16 Hyd Drive Bale Thrower

JD 1600 Haybine, 12 Cut

PZ 382 3 pt Rotary Rake 10 Tandem Axie

FNH 499 Hydra-Swing 12 Cut

Claas WS 330 Rotary Rake Traller Tandem

ANTIQUE TRACTORS
McCormick Deering 22-36 WiELIN:]

TRACTORS
JD 2955 4x4 w/Cab Nice Coming In
JD 6405 Syncro Plus 540/1000 rpm, Like New CALL
Ford 7710 Cab, Arr, 4x4, Dual Power, 3500 Hrs $15,300
JD 2550, Hi&Lo, 540-1000 PTO, 2 Hyd $13,200
JD 2640 Hilo, 2 Hyd , 540-1000 rpm, Late Model $10,900
IH 826 Diesel [SoLD | $6,500

COLLECTOR TRACTORS

JD 730 Diesel, Elect Start, Factory WFE, Onginal
Fenders, 3 Pt w/Top Link, Very Nice

JD 730 Diesel, Elect Start, NF, PS
JD 620 WFE, $1800 Spent Recently on Trac

MANURE SPREADERS
Knight 716 Shinger 1600 Gal Tandem Axle
NI 3632 w/Tailgate, 320 Bu , Good Condition

GRINDER MIXERS
Gehl 170 Hyd Dr w/Scales
NH 358 w/folding Auger
Gehl 125 Hyd Dr, Very Nice

CORN PICKERS
NI 325 2RN w/12 Roll Bed

CORN PLANTERS
JD 7000 4x30, Dry Fert No Tili Monitor
CIH 900 4 Row No Fert Nice
JD 7000 6x30, Dry Fert, No Till Nice

JD 7000 6x30, Conservation, Liquid Fert ,
Needs Repair
JD 7000 6x30, Liquid Fert, No Tili

JD 7200 6 Row Consmmmd Fert
Frame Mount Coult er Pickup
LAWN & GARDEN
JD 318 Hydro w/50 Deck

JD 318 Hydro w/50 Deck {Rebuilt Eng )
JD 318 Lawn Tractor w/Mower 468 Hrs

$9,200
$6,800

CALL
$1,550
$7,400
$6,800
$3,600
$4,200
$5,900
$4,200

$975
$4,100

$500
$4,200
$2,200
$4,300
$2,500

$2,650

$7,850
$4,400
$3,750

$2,950
$4,850

$6,500
$3,500
$5,500

$3,800

$3,850
$2,900
$5,200

$4,400
$4,700

$9,500

$2,850
$2,850
$2,900

717-738-4897 Fax

F.N.H. 570 Baler w/72 Thrower,
Hyd. tongue, Very Nice $9,200

SKID LOADERS
JD 6675 42 HP, 1800 Hrs $10,900
Bobcat 763, 46 HP 1361 Hrs Cab Enclosure $13,300
Gehl 4625 SX 2040 Hrs 43 HP $8,700
Mustang 2040, 40 HP $8,700
Case 1840, 50 HP $9,300
TILLAGE EQUIP.
1 Bt Rollover Plow, 3 Pt $250
IH 450 3x16 Plow Spring Reset $1,500
McKee 14 S Tine Fid Cult 3 Pt w/Basket Hyd Fold $1,850
Brilion 8 Tooth 3 pt Chisel - Depth Wheels $1,150
White 252 Disc 11 $1,350
IH 5500 10T Chisel Plow Pull Type $1,450
IH 5500 7 9 or 11T Chisel Plow 3 pt $1,300
IH557 9or 11T Chisel Plow 3 pt $1,200
IH 55 7T Chisel Plow 3 pt $1,200
INT 45 Field Cult w/Wings 18 1/2 Ft $1,300
IH 450 Plow 3x16 Spring Reset $1,800
CIH 720 Plow 5x20 Spring Reset $2,650
IH 720 5x18, Auto Reset $2,100

FORAGE EQUIP.

NH 892 Harv Elec Contro! w/824 Head

NH #8 Wagon 3 Btr w/Roof 16

JD 7 Ft Hay Head Rebuilt

IH 881 7 Ft Hay Head

IH2 Row N Corn Head

CIH 600 Blower

Badger 2060 Blower (SaEINH60)

Gehl 860 Harv, Tandem Axle Metal Stop Nice
Gehl HA 1210 Hay Head

JD 3950 Harvester Electric Controls
NH 782 Harv Ele Control, 540 rpm

NH 28 Blower

NH 782 Harv, 1000 rprilsZ2d Controls
(2) JD 3RN Corn Head Kl

Gehl 3038 2R, Set on Wide Row

JD 5-1/2' Hay Head

JD 2RW Corn Head w/Clutch

JD 2RW Corn Head, Green

JD 3950 Harv (‘92 Model) Elec Controls
Ford NH 28 Blower Nice

Gehl HA1100 Pickup Hd

NH 880W Pickup Hd, Nice

JD 3960 Harv, Elec Controls

NI UNI SYSTEM EQUIP.
NI 6504 4RN Head

NI 708 Tractor 2 334 Hrs

GENERATORS
Katolight 55KW on Tral eI}
Fidelity 35 KW on Traller 1 <J3M
Pincor 30 KW on Trailer PTO
Pincor 30 KW on Trailler, Late Model
Katolight 25 KW on TrETI13

MISCELLANEOUS
JD 443 Corn Head 4x30 Hi Tin
JD 27 Stalk Chopper 14 Ft $2,900
7 Tire Scrapers Skid L Mtd $650 3 pt $575

90 Chev Lo Pro Truck 20 900 GVW Cat 3116D
5 Sp

CALL
$1,500
$2,500
$1,200

$750
$2,200
$2,800
$6,300
$1,450

CALL
$2,250
$1,200
$2,500
$1,200-$1,600

$650
$750
$700
$975
$5,500
$1,750
$450
$500
$3,800

$4,500
$3,900

$3,200

CALL
$1,500
$1,700
$2,200

$2,500

$12,900




